
BK Wik månadsstävling  2023-24
Resultat omgång 3. Andreas Drotz Minne 

Poäng

1. Maths Blyh 904

2. Tomas Elofsson 859

3. Anton Adolfsson 839

4. Tommy Karlsson 832

5. Anders Wallin 827

6. Fredrik Tengelin 804

7. Linus Jonasson 791

8. William Tigerberg 785

9. Stefan Jonsson 784

10. Nicholas Hasselgren 759

11. Anders Wahlin 758

12. Mikael Magnusson 693

13. Joel Petersson 667

14. Kim Nörgaard 666

15. Patrik Wester 661

16. Andreas Wik 659

17. Pontus Sunnercrantz 625

18. Micael Jonasson 614

19. Anton Sköldenströmer 554

Total Poäng

1. Nicholas Hasselgren 12 894 10 948 6 759 28 2601

2. Patrik Wester 15 919 12 966 1 661 28 2546

3. Anton Adolfsson 5 821 9 920 13 839 27 2580

4. Tommy Karlsson 8 831 7 895 12 832 27 2558

5. Stefan Jonsson 6 827 11 960 7 784 24 2571

6. Kim Nörgaard 7 828 14 974 2 666 23 2468

7. William Tigerberg 15 991 8 785 23 1776

8. Maths Blyh 1 787 4 853 15 904 20 2544

9. Anders Wallin 9 833 784 11 827 20 2444

10. Pontus Sunnercrantz 14 917 5 863 625 19 2405

11. Tomas Elofsson 3 801 805 14 859 17 2465

12. Linus Jonasson 6 872 9 791 15 1663

13. Joel Petersson 10 835 1 846 3 667 14 2348

14. Joel Boo 757 13 972 13 1729

15. Mikael Rosenberg 13 901 13 901

16. Mattias Persson 11 886 843 11 1729

17. Fredrik Tengelin 748 784 10 804 10 2336

18. Anders Wahlin 2 790 2 852 5 758 9 2400

19. Lars Liljeqvist 8 914 8 914

20. Mikael Magnusson 764 3 853 4 693 7 2310

21. Jan Sunnercrantz 4 809 833 4 1642

22. Andreas Wik 772 659 0 1431

23. Anton Sköldenströmer 784 554 0 1338

24. Micael Jonasson 614 0 614

Aktuell totalställning efter omgång 3 av 7.
Omg.1 Omg.2 Omg.3 Omg.4 Omg.5 Omg.6 Omg.7


